NFU Agenda

Name:

Location:

Circulation:

10 am
10.30 am
10.40 am
11 am
11.30 am
12 noon

12.30 pm

1pm

1.15 pm

1.45 pm

2 pm

2.30 pm

2.45 pm

3 pm

3.30 pm

NFU Environment Forum
Board room, NFU, 4" floor, Kings

Buildings, 16 Smith Square,
London, SW1P 3J3J

NFU Environment Forum

Meeting Date:

Time:

Chairman:
Secretary:
Tel:
Ref:

NFU Environment Forum
Tuesday 17" October 2017

Tea & coffee

Welcome & introductions

Introduction to the External Affairs team

RSPB farm visit 19" October

Defra & Natural England farm visit 25™ October

Brexit matters update

Mary Creagh, Chair of the Environmental Audit

Committee & MP for Wakefield

Break

Rebecca Pow, PPS to Defra Ministers & MP

for Taunton Deane

Lunch

“Show the Love: Green Heart” campaign

Communications update

Forum priorities & responsibilities

Dates for 2018 meetings

Minutes & actions of the last meeting

Close

Tuesday 17™ October
2017
10.30 am — 3.30 pm

Mark Pope
Diane Mitchell
0247 685 8532

Mark Pope

Rocky Lorusso
Diane Mitchell

Claire Robinson
Nick von Westenholz

Mark Pope

Mark Pope

Ceris Jones
(by vic)

Martin Stanhope
(by vic)

Diane Mitchell
Diane Mitchell

Mark Pope

The voice of British farming
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Papers for information

Abstraction Reform update Paul Hammett

Environment Forum — Procedures and Responsibilities Diane Mitchell

The voice of British farming
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