NFU Agenda

Name: NFU Environment Forum Meeting Date: Tuesday 17th October 2017

Location: Board room, NFU, 4th floor, Kings Time: 10.30 am – 3.30 pm

Buildings, 16 Smith Square,

Circulation: NFU Environment Forum Chairman: Mark Pope

London, SW1P 3JJ

Secretary: Diane Mitchell
Tel: 0247 685 8532

Ref:

NFU Environment Forum Tuesday 17th October 2017

10 am	Tea & coffee	
10.30 am	Welcome & introductions	Mark Pope
10.40 am	Introduction to the External Affairs team	Rocky Lorusso
11 am	RSPB farm visit 19 th October	Diane Mitchell
11.30 am	Defra & Natural England farm visit 25 th October	Claire Robinson
12 noon	Brexit matters update	Nick von Westenholz
12.30 pm	Mary Creagh, Chair of the Environmental Audit Committee & MP for Wakefield	Mark Pope
1 pm	Break	
1.15 pm	Rebecca Pow, PPS to Defra Ministers & MP for Taunton Deane	Mark Pope
1.45 pm	Lunch	
2 pm	"Show the Love: Green Heart" campaign	Ceris Jones (by v/c)
2.30 pm	Communications update	Martin Stanhope (by v/c)
2.45 pm	Forum priorities & responsibilities	Diane Mitchell
3 pm	Dates for 2018 meetings	Diane Mitchell
	Minutes & actions of the last meeting	Mark Pope
3.30 pm	Close	





Papers for information

Abstraction Reform update Paul Hammett

Environment Forum – Procedures and Responsibilities Diane Mitchell



